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Date Time Speaker Host Type Association Speaker Profile Link Paper Title Secondary Speaker Profile Link
August Tuesday, August 4, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Lutz Kilian Xie Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas Lutz Kilian Joint Bayesian Inference about Impulse Responses in VAR Models

Thursday, September 17, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Yongseok Shin Fang Seminar Washington University in St. Louis https://economics.wustl.edu/people/yongseok-shin Big Push in Distorted Economies

Thursday, September 24, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Joel David Xie Seminar Chicago Fed https://sites.google.com/site/joelmichaeldavid/ Risk-Taking, Capital Allocation and Optimal Stabilization Policy

Friday, September 25, 2020 10:00 am - 11:00 am Frederico Belo Mitra Finance Seminar INSEAD https://www.insead.edu/faculty/frederico-belo Priceless Consumption

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Gustavo Ventura Baslandze Seminar Arizona State University https://gustavoventura.com/index.html Rethinking the Welfare State

Thursday, October 1, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Brenda Samaniego de la Parra Kopecky Seminar University of Chicago https://sites.google.com/ucsc.edu/brendasamaniego/home Increasing the Cost of Informal Workers: Evidence from Mexico 

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Benjamin Pugsley Penciakova Seminar Notre Dame https://www.benjaminpugsley.com/ Demographic Origins of the Startup Deficit�

Thursday, October 8, 2020 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Christian Moser Mi Luo FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Columbia University Christian Moser The Gender Pay Gap: Micro Sources and Macro Consequences

Thursday, October 15, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Ryan Chahrour Karantounias Seminar Boston College Ryan Chahrour's Homepage Risky Business Cycles

Friday, October 16, 2020 10:00 am - 11:00 am Lukas Schmid Mitra Seminar University of Southern California https://sites.google.com/view/lschmidfinanceresearch/ The Risks of Safe Assets

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Fatih Karahan Baslandze Seminar NY Fed Fatih Karahan Labor Market Policies During an Epidemic

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 10:00 am - 11:00 am Manuel Adelino Mitra Finance Seminar Duke University https://scholars.duke.edu/person/manuel.adelino Trade Credit and the Transmission of Unconventional Monetary Policy

Thursday, October, 22, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Ernest Liu Zha/Xie FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Princeton University https://ernestliu.scholar.princeton.edu/ International Friends and Enemies
November Thursday, November 5, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Stephane Verani R. Anton Braun Seminar Federal Reserve Board https://www.federalreserve.gov/econres/stephane-verani.htm What's Wrong with Annuity Markets?

Friday, November 6, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Aysegul Sahin Baslandze Seminar University of Texas at Austin Ayşegül Şahin Job Search Behavior Among the Employed and Non-employed

Thursday, November 12, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Rajesh Narayanan Wall Seminar Louisiana State University https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=M2QiMT0AAAAJ&hl= When Safe becomes Risky: The information sensitivity of Subprime RMBS

Thursday, November 19, 2020 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Gustavo Ventura Baslandze Seminar Arizona State University https://gustavoventura.com/index.html Rethinking the Welfare State'
December Wednesday, December 2, 2020 10:00 am - 11:00 am Stefan Nagel Mitra Finance Seminar University of Chicago Booth School of Business Stefan Nagel | Fama Family Distinguished Service Professor of FiMarket E�ciency in the Age of Big Data

Thursday, December 3,2020 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Simon Mongey Mi Luo FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Chicago Simon Mongey - Home Unbundling Labor
February Thursday, February 25, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Aaron Hedlund Chen FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Missouri Aaron Hedlund Rural-Urban Migration, Structural Transformation, and Housing Markets in China

March Tuesday, March 2, 2021 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Javier Birchenall Kopecky Seminar University of California https://econ.ucsb.edu/~jabirche/ A Theory of Disease and Development: Productivity, Exchange, and Social Segregation

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Rui Albuquerque Kim FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Boston College Rui Albuquerque Are CEOs paid extra for riskier pay packages?

Thursday, March 11, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Jordi Mondria Kim FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Toronto http://individual.utoronto.ca/jmondria/ Asset Prices under Uncertainty in Relationships

Thursday, March 25, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Adam Guren Chen FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Boston University Adam Guren The 2000s Housing Cycle With 2020 Hindsight: A Neo-Kindlebergerian Approach

Friday, March 26, 2021 9:00 am - 10:00 am Petro Matos Mitra Finance Seminar University of Virginia Pedro Matos | UVA Darden School of Business Where Do Institutional Investors Seek Shelter when Disaster Strikes? Evidence from COVID-19

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Martin Beraja Tao/Federico Seminar MIT https://sites.google.com/view/martinberaja/home Demand Composition and the Strength of Recoveries
April Thursday, April 1, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Daniel Greenwald Chen FRBA Emory Joint Seminar MIT Sloan School of Management https://www.dlgreenwald.com/ Do Credit Conditions Move House Prices?

Friday, April 9, 2021 9:00 am - 10:00 am Pierre-Olivier Weill Wei Finance Seminar UCLA Pierre-Olivier Weill Inventory, market making, and liquidity: Theory and application to the corporate bond market 

Monday, April 12, 2021 11:30 am - 12:45 pm Maya Eden Xie/Fuchs Brownbag Seminar/Visitor Brandeis University https://sites.google.com/site/decrgmayaeden/home Price-Independent Anonymity Implies the Social Ranking of Income Distributions

Thursday, April 15, 2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Jessie Handbury Cunningham Research Dept Seminar University of Pennsylvania http://jessiehandbury.com/ School Food Policy Effects Everyone: Retail Responses to the National School Lunch Program

Friday, April 16, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Laura Liu Xie Seminar Indiana University Bloomington Laura Liu Full-Information Estimation of Heterogeneous Agent Models Using Macro and Micro Data 

Monday, April 19, 2021 11:30 am - 12:45 pm Abdoulaye Ndiaye Xie/Fuchs Brownbag Seminar/Visitor New York University https://www.abdoulayendiaye.com/ Redistribution with Performance Pay

Thursday, April 22, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Dimitris Papanikolaou Kim FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Northwestern University https://dimitris-papanikolaou.github.io/website/ Technological Innovation and Labor Income Risk

Monday, April 26, 2021 11:30 am - 12:45 pm Wookun Kim Xie/Fuchs Brownbag Seminar/Visitor Southern Methodist University https://www.duq.edu/faculty-and-staff/wook-kim.php The Valuation of Local Government Spending: Gravity Approach and Aggregate Implications

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 11:30 am - 12:45 pm Yuhei Miyauchi Xie/Fuchs Brownbag Seminar/Visitor Boston University https://sites.google.com/view/yuhei-miyauchi/home An Impact Evaluation of the National Financial Inclusion Strategy: The Case of Nigeria

Wednesday, April 28th, 2021 12:00 - 1:15 PM Juan Rubio-Ramirez Xie Seminar Emory University https://sites.google.com/site/juanfrubioramirez/ Bayesian Estimation of Epidemiological Models: Methods, Causality, and Policy Trade-Offs

Thursday, April 29, 2021 12:00 - 1:15 PM Noimot Bakare Altig/Willis Seminar Howard University https://www.noimotbakare.com AN IMPACT EVALUATION OF THE NATIONAL FINANCIAL INCLUSION STRATEGY: THE CASE OF NIGERIA

May Tuesday, May 4, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Daniel Xu Baslandze Seminar Duke University https://sites.google.com/site/yixusite/ Regulating Conglomerates: Evidence from an Energy Conservation Program in China

Thursday, May 6, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Cezar Santos Baslandze Seminar Bank of Portugal https://sites.google.com/site/czrsantos/ Dispersion in Financing Costs and Development

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 11:30 am - 12:45 pm Loukas Karabarbounis Xie/Fuchs Brownbag Seminar/Visitor University of Minnesota Loukas Karabarbounis Reparations and Persistent Racial Wealth Gaps

Friday, May 14, 2021 9:00 am - 10:00 am David Berger Mitra Finance Seminar Duke University https://scholars.duke.edu/person/david.berger Mortgage Prepayment and Path-Dependent Effects of Monetary Policy

Friday, May 21, 2021 9:00 am - 10:00 am Wenxin Du Mitra Finance Seminar Chicago Booth https://sites.google.com/site/wenxindu/ U.S. Banks and Global Liquidity
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Monday, September 13, 2021 11:00 am - 12:15 pm Boyoung Seo Penciakova Seminar Indiana University https://sites.google.com/a/iu.edu/boyoung-seo/ Racial Difference in Prices Paid for the Same Goods” 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Kjetil Storesletten Chen FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Minnesota https://cla.umn.edu/about/directory/profile/kstoresl Business Cycle During Structural Change: Arthur Lewis’ Theory from a Neoclassical Perspective

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Tania Babina Baslandze Seminar Columbia University https://www.taniababina.com/ Artificial Intelligence, Firm Growth, and Product Innovation

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Zhixiu Yu, a PhD student Kopecky Seminar University of Minnesota https://www.zhixiuyu.com/ Trends in Labor Supply of Older Men and the Role of Social Security
October Monday, October 4, 2021 3:00 - 4:15 pm Sam Kruger Gerardi Finance Seminar University of Texas at Austin https://sites.utexas.edu/skruger/ Did FinTech Lenders Facilitate PPP Fraud?

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 12:00 - 1:15 pm Roberto Chang Roberds Seminar Rutgers University https://sites.rutgers.edu/roberto-chang/ Pandemics, Incentives, and Economic Policy: A Dynamic Model1

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 10:00 am - 11:15 am Quentin Vandeweyer Mitra Finance Seminar The University of Chicago https://faculty.chicagobooth.edu/quentin-vandeweyer Intraday Liquidity and Money Market Dislocations�

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 9:45 am - 11:00 am Milena Almagro Fuchs Seminar Chicago Booth School of Business https://www.milena-almagro.com/ The Effects of Urban Renewal on Gentrification and Inequality

Thursday, October 21, 2021 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Thomas Drechsel Rubio-Ramirez FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Maryland Thomas Drechsel - Personal Website Income Inequality and Job Creation
November Tuesday, November 2, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Elena Simintzi Baslandze Seminar UNC https://sites.google.com/site/elenasimintzi/home The Impact of the Opioid Crisis on Firm Value and Investment

Monday, November 8, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Vivian Yue Penciakova Seminar Emory University https://sites.google.com/site/vyuesite/ Sovereign Risk and Financial Risk

Monday, November 15, 2021 10:00 - 11:15 am Rod Garratt Mitra Finance Seminar UC Santa Barbara https://rodgarratt.com/ Monetizing Privacy with Central Bank Digital Currencies

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Zachary Stangebye Baslandze Seminar University of Notre Dame https://www.zachstangebye.com/ Learning from others in Financial Markets
Thursday, November 18, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Shang-Jin Wei Zha Seminar Columbia University Shang-Jin Wei | Columbia Business School Is Stock Index Membership for Sale?
Monday, November 29, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Aliaksandr Zaretski Penciakova Seminar Emory University https://www.aliaksandrzaretski.info/ Optimal macroprudential policy with preemptive bailouts

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 10:00 - 11:15 am Carolin Pflueger Mitra Finance Seminar University of Chicago Carolin Pflueger | Harris School of Public Policy | The University o  Perceptions about Monetary Policy
December Tuesday, December 14, 2021 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Carla Moreno Kopecky Seminar Emory University Carla Moreno The impact of pension systems in labor markets with informality*

January Thursday, January 6, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Dan Waggoner Penciakova Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta Daniel Waggoner | CEPR The transmission of financial shocks and leverage of financial institutions: An endogenous regime switching framework

Thursday, January 27th, 2022 12:00 - 1:30 pm Alex Hsu Mitra Seminar Scheller College of Business at Georgia Tech Alex Hsu Heterogeneous Response of Firm Investment to Monetary Policy Shocks
February Friday, February 4, 2022 10:00 - 11:15 am Serhiy Kozak Mitra Finance Seminar University of Maryland https://serhiykozak.com/ Equity Term Structures without Dividend Strips Data

Friday, February 11, 2022 10:00 - 11:15 am Sophie Calder-Wang Mitra Finance Seminar University of Pennsylvania https://www.sophiecalderwang.com/ The Distributional Impact of the Sharing Economy on the Housing Market

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Javier Garcia-Cicco Mandelman Seminar Universidad del CEMA Javier García-Cicco Alternative Monetary-Policy Instruments and Limited Credibility: An Exploration

Friday, February 25, 2022 10:00 - 11:15 am Frederic Boissay Mitra Finance Seminar Bank for International Settlements Frédéric Boissay Monetary Policy and Endogenous Financial Crises
March Thursday, March 3, 2022 4:00 - 5:30 pm Gustavo Ventura Rubio-Ramirez FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Arizona State University https://gustavoventura.com/index.html Rethinking the Welfare State

Friday, March 4, 2022 10:00 - 11:15 am Harold Zhang MItra Finance Seminar UT Dallas https://jindal.utdallas.edu/faculty/harold-zhang Operating Leverage and Asset Pricing Anomalies *

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Matilde Bombardini Baslandze Seminar Haas School of Business, University of Califor  Matilde Bombardini - Home Investing in influence: Investors, portfolio firms, and political giving

Thursday, March 17, 2022 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm John Cochrane Kim FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Stanford University John H. Cochrane Fiscal Theory of the Price Level

Monday, March 21, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Vegard Nygaard Kopecky Seminar University of Houston https://sites.google.com/site/vegardmokleivnygaard/ The impact of U.S. employer-sponsored insurance in the 20th century

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Karen Kopecky Penciakova Brown Bag FRB Atlanta http://www.karenkopecky.net/ The Downward Spiral*

Thursday, March 31st 11:45 am - 1:00 pm David Lagakos Baslandze FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Boston University https://sites.google.com/site/davidlagakos/ Macroeconomic Effects of COVID-19 Across the World Income Distribution
April Thursday, April 14, 2022 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Dirk Krueger Chen FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Pennsylvania https://web.sas.upenn.edu/dkrueger/ The Fiscal and Welfare Effects of Policy Responses to the Covid-19 School Closures

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Elias Illin Penciakova Brown Bag FRB Atlanta https://sites.google.com/view/eliasilin/home Does Access to Free Pre-Kindergarten Increase Maternal Labor Supply?

Thursday, April 21, 2022 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm Francesco Bianchi Ramirez FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Johns Hopkins University https://sites.google.com/view/francescobianchi/home Diagnostic Business Cycles

Thursday, April 28, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Joseph Kaboski Fang Seminar University of Notre Dame https://sites.nd.edu/jkaboski/ The Distribution of Crisis Credit: Eects on Firm Indebtedness and Aggregate Risk�

May Tuesday, May 3, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Felipe Saffie Penciakova/Baslandze Seminar UVA Darden School of Business https://sites.google.com/site/fesaffie/home Pricing under Distress

Thursday, May 5, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Jeffrey Lin Cunningham Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia https://jlin.org/ Expecting an Expressway

Thursday, May 12, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Ying Chao Fang Seminar Stonybrook University https://www.yinghsuanchao.com/ A Quantitative Analysis of Relaxing UI Eligibility Requirements: Evidence from the Pandemic Unemployment Assistance

Monday, May 16, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Soo Jin Kim Braun Seminar Georgia State University https://sites.google.com/site/soojinkim06 Care for the China Syndrome: Trade Shock, Displaced Workers, and Access to Healthcare

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Miguel Zerecero Fuchs Seminar UC Irvine https://mzerecero.netlify.app/ The Birthplace Premium

June Wednesday, June 1, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Elias Illin Penciakova Brown Bag FRB Atlanta https://sites.google.com/view/eliasilin/home Does Access to Free Pre-Kindergarten Increase Maternal Labor Supply?

Thursday, June 2, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Ed Nosal Willis Brown Bag FRB Atlanta ‪Ed Nosal ‬ - ‪Google Scholar ‬ Provision of Liquidity To Stressed Financial Markets: A Classical Lender of Last Resort Approach

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Laurence J. Kotlikoff Willis Brown Bag Boston University https://kotlikoff.net/ America’s Fiscal System - The Good, the Bad, and the Ugly

Monday, June 27, 2022 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Jose Mota Kay/Mandelman Brown Bag University of Houston https://www.motajose.com/ International Remittances and Intra-Household Risk-Sharing�

July Wednesday July 13, 2022 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Victor Yifan Ye Elias Brown Bag Boston University https://yifanye.com/ Could UBI Solve Automation's Inequality Problem?

Monday, July 18, 2022 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Helene Maghin  (PhD student) Simon Fuchs Brown Bag Katholieke Universiteit Leuven  (KY Leuven) https://www.helenemaghin.com/ Cracks in the Boards: The Opportunity Cost of Governance Homogeneity

August Thursady, August 4, 2022 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Leo Melosi Jon Willis Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago https://sites.google.com/site/lemelosi/ Anchoring Long-Run Inflation Expectations in a Panel of Professional Forecasters.

Monday, August 22, 2022 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Hoyoung Yoo Salome/Veronika/Simon Seminar (Brown Bag) University of Wisconsin - Madison Hoyoung Yoo Move in and Get Paid? The Welfare Implications of Remote Worker Relocation

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Michelle Jing Salome/Veronika/Simon Seminar (Brown Bag) Columbia University https://jiangmichelle.com/ Labor and Networks
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Date Time Speaker Host Type Association Speaker Profile Link Paper Title
September Thursday, September 8, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Chris Cunningham Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.econcunningham.com/ The Good, the Bad and the Ordinary: Estimating Agency Value-Added Using Real Estate Transactions

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Debasmita Das Hotchkiss Seminar Perdue University https://debasmita-das-econ.github.io/ Child-rearing, Social Security and Married Women’s Labor Supply over the Life Cycle

Friday, September 23, 2022 10:00 am - 11:15 am Jonathan Wright Nikolay Gospodinov Finance Seminar Johns Hopkins University https://econ.jhu.edu/directory/jonathan-wright/ The Narrow Channel of Quantitative Easing: Evidence from YCC Down Under

Monday, September 26, 2022 10:00 am - 11:15 am Kristine W. Hankins Larry Wall Finance Seminar University of Kentucky https://gattonweb.uky.edu/faculty/hankins/ Does Trade Policy Affect Consumer Credit? The Role of Captive Finance

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Gary Hoover Willis Socioeconomic Inequality Series Tulane University https://sites.google.com/site/garyhoovereconomics/ Macroeconomic shocks and racial labor market differences. 
October Wednesday, October 4, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Alexander Monge-Naranjo Salome/Jon/ Seminar EUI (St Louis Fed) https://alexandermonge.com/ Of Cities and Slums

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Maggie Jones Simon Fuchs Brown Bag Emory University https://maggiejones.ca/ Competition and Discrimination in Public Accommodations: Evidence From the Green Books

Thursday, Octobber 6, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Simon Fuchs Veronika Penciakova Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sfuchs-de.github.io/ Multimodal Transport Networks

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Christoph E. Boehm Simon Fuchs Seminar The University of Texas at Austin https://www.christopheboehm.com/ The Local-Area Incidence of Exporting

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Eugene Tan Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar University of Toronto https://sites.google.com/site/econeugenetan/home Capital budgeting, uncertainty, and misallocation

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Pablo Troncoso Toni Braun Brown Bag University of Georgia https://sites.google.com/view/pablotroncoso Employment Effect of Means-Tested Program: Evidence from a Pension Reform in Chile*

Thursday, October 20, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Musab Kurnaz Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar University of North Carolina at Charlotte https://belkcollege.charlotte.edu/directory/musab-kurnaz Tax Design in Dynamic Discrete Choice Economies*

Thursday, October 27, 2022 1:00 - 2:00 pm Ellora Derenoncourt Karen Kopecky/Ian McCarthy Socioeconomic Inequality Series Princeton University https://www.elloraderenoncourt.com/ Wealth of two nations: The U.S. racial wealth gap, 1860-2020

∗

November Tuesday, November 1, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Radek Paluszynski Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar University of Houston https://uh.edu/~rpaluszy/ Intangible Capital and Shadow Financing

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Katja Mann Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar Copenhagen Business School https://sites.google.com/view/katjamann/about-me Consumption Inequality in the Digital Age

Thursday, November 10, 2022 10:00 am - 11:15 am Yusuf Mercan Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar The University of Melbourne https://sites.google.com/site/aymmercan/home Labor Market Shocks and Monetary Policy

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Ellie Terry & Seth Hartig Ilin Brown Bag FRBA & NCCP https://www.nccp.org/hartig/ A Detailed Look at The U.S. Tax and Transfer System: Structure, Interactions and Limitations

Thursday, November 17, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Stephan Heblich Kopecky/Baslandze Socioeconomic Inequality Series University of Toronto https://sites.google.com/view/stephanheblich/ Slavery and the British Industrial Revolution

Friday, November 18, 2022 10:00 am - 11:15 am Franklin Qian Kris Gerardi/Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar UNC Kenan-Flagler Business School https://sites.google.com/view/fqian/home Do Bargaining Heuristics Matter? Evidence from Buyer-Seller Bargaining Interactions in Housing Market”

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Myrto Kalouptsidi Simon Fuchs Seminar Harvard University myrto kalouptsidi Understanding Port Performance and the Role of Infrastructure”
December Friday, December 2, 2022 10:00 am - 11:30 am Arvind Krishnamurthy Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar Stanford University Arvind Krishnamurthy - The John S. Osterweis Professor of Finance      Liquidity, Debt Denomination, and Currency Dominance

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Ia Vardishvili Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar Auburn University https://www.iavardishvili.com/ Sovereign Risk and Economic Activity: The Role of Firm Entry and Exit. 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Anne Hannusch Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Visitor Seminar University of Mannheim https://www.anne-hannusch.com/ Cohabitation and Child Development

Thursday, December 15, 2022 1:00 - 2:15 pm David Rapach Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/slu.edu/daverapach Cryptocurrency Return Predictability: A Machine-Learning Analysis
February Tuesday, February 7, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Andy Neumeyer Sr. Macro Hiring Committee (Round 1) Seminar Universidad Torcuato Di Tella https://www.neumeyer.es/ The Incredible Taylor Principle*

Friday, February 10, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Lorenzo Garlappi Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar University of British Columbia https://sites.google.com/site/lorenzogarlappi/ Conservative Holdings, Aggressive Trades: Ambiguity, Learning, and Equilibrium Flows

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 11:45 am - 12:45 pm Indrajit Mitra Jon Wills WPD Meeting Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/view/indrajitmitra/home Monetary Policy, Cash Flows, and Firm Investment 

∗

Thursday, February 16, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Jaromir Nosal Sr. Macro Hiring Committee (Round 1) Seminar Boston College https://www.jaromirnosal.net/ Market Power in Credit Markets

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Jeanne Commault Baslandze/Fuchs/Mitra/Penciakova Early Career Seminar Sciences Po Paris https://www.jcommault.com/ How Do Persistent Earnings Affect the Response of Consumption to Transitory Shocks?

Friday, February 24, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Lubos Pastor Mark Jensen Finance Seminar University of Chicago, Booth School of Business https://faculty.chicagobooth.edu/lubos-pastor Steering a Ship in Illiquid Waters: Active Management of Passive Funds
March Thursday, March 2, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Toni Whited John Kim/Salome Baslandze FRBA Emory Joint Seminar University of Michigan https://www.toniwhited.com/ Will Central Bank Digital Current Disintermediate Banks?

Friday, March 3, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Wei Xiong Bin Wei Finance Seminar Princeton University https://wxiong.mycpanel.princeton.edu/ State vs Market: China’s Hybrid Economy

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 12:00 - 1:15 pm Teega Zeida Noimot/Salome Baslandze Seminar Brock University Teega H. Zeida Consumer Demand and Credit Supply as Barriers to Growth for Black-Owned Startups

Thursday, March 9, 2023 2:00 - 3:15 pm Pascual Restrepo Salome Baslandze Seminar Boston University Pascual Restrepo - Home Automation and Rent Dissipation

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 10:30 am – 11:45 am Michelle Alexopoulos R. Anton Braun Seminar University of Toronto http://homes.chass.utoronto.ca/~malex/ More Than Words: Fed Chairs' Communications During Congressional Testimonies

Friday, March 24th, 2023 10:00 - 11:15 am Michael Weber Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar  The University of Chicago Booth School of Business https://faculty.chicagobooth.edu/michael-weber Memory & Beliefs: Evidence from the Field

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 10:30 am – 11:45 am Julieta Caunedo Veronika & Salome Seminar University of Toronto http://www.julietacaunedo.com/ Capital-Embodied Structural Change

Friday, March 31, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Hengjie Ai Bin Wei Finance Seminar University of Wisconsin–Madison Hengjie Ai Information Acquisition and the Pre-Announcement Drift
April Tuesday, April 4, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Ana Maria Santacreau Nels Lind Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Saint Louis https://www.anamariasantacreu.com/ Dynamic Gains from Trade Agreements with Intellectual Property Provisions

Thursday, April 6, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Matthew Denes Veronika Penciakova Seminar Carnegie Mellon University https://sites.google.com/site/matthewdenes/ Does Size Matter? The Real Effects of Subsidizing Small Firms”
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Friday, April 7, 2023 AM meeting schedule Narayana Kocherlakota Indrajit Mitra/In-Koo Cho Theory Seminar University of Rochester https://sites.google.com/site/kocherlakota009/ Infinite Debt Rollover in Stochastic Economies

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 11:00 am -12:15 pm Tarek Hassan Salome Baslandze FRBA Emory Joint Seminar Boston University Tarek Alexander Hassan The Diffusion of New Technologies

Thursday, April 13, 2023 1:30 - 2:45 pm Patrick Button Julie Hotchkiss Seminar Tulane University https://www.patrickbutton.com/ “Pre-Analysis Plan for “Sexual Orientation and Racial Discrimination in Mortgage Lending: An Audit Correspondence Field Experiment”

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Julie Hotchkiss Jon Willis WPD Meeting FRBA ‪Julie L. Hotchkiss‬ - ‪Google Scholar ‬ The Distributional Implications of Growing Electrical Vehicle Use

May Wednesday, May 3, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Camelia Minoiu Jon Willis WPD Meeting FRBA https://sites.google.com/site/minoiucamelia/ Zombie lending to U.S. firms 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 10:30 am – 11:45 am Munseob Lee Lei Fang Seminar UC San Diego Munseob Lee | UC San Diego The Plant-Level View of an Industrial Policy: The Korean Heavy Industry Drive of 1973”

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Jon Willis Jon Willis Brown Bag FRBA https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/willis-jon Real Rigidities, Firm Dynamics and Monetary Non-Neutrality: Role of Demand Shocks

Thursday, May 11th, 2023 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Scott Stern Veronika Penciakova Seminar MIT Sloan School of Management https://mitsloan.mit.edu/faculty/directory/scott-stern he Geography of Entrepreneurship:  Emerging Lessons from the Startup Cartography Project

Thursday, May 18, 2023 11:45 am - 1:00 pm Damon Jones Noimot Bakare Ayoub Seminar The University of Chicago https://home.uchicago.edu/~j1s/ The Value of Student Debt Relief and the Role of Administrative Barriers: Evidence from the Teacher Loan Forgiveness Program

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 10:30 am – 11:45 am Naoki Aizawa Karen Kopecky Seminar University of Wisconsin–Madison https://sites.google.com/site/naokiaizawaweb/ Labor Union and Social Insurance

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 10:30 am – 11:45 am Roberto Chang Will Roberds Seminar Rutgers University https://sites.rutgers.edu/roberto-chang/ Should Central Banks Have an Inequality Objective?"

Thursday, May 25, 2023 1:00 - 2:00 pm Cynthia Doniger Simon Fuchs Brown Bag Federal Reserve Board Cynthia L. Doniger, Economist Education, Job Stability, and the Margins of Cyclical Adjustment in the Labor Market

Friday, May 26th, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Sasha Scarlett Indarte Camelia Minoiu Finance Seminar aindarte@wharton.upenn.edu https://sashaindarte.github.io/ Racial Disparities and Bias in Consumer Bankruptcy

June Tuesday, June 20, 2023 10:30 am – 11:45 am Nick Pretnar Karen Kopecky Seminar University of California, Santa Barbara https://www.npretnar.com/ The Evolution of the Consumption Experience: Why the Services Share Has Risen

Thursday, June 22, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Ben Griffy, Univ at Albany, SUNY Karen Kopecky Seminar Univ at Albany, SUNY https://www.bengriffy.com/ Beliefs and Affirmative Action in Employment

July Wednesday, July 12, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Luis Cabezas Federico Mandelman Brown Bag University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA) https://cepr.org/about/people/luis-cabezas arge Devaluations, Heterogeneous Consumption Adjustments, and Macroeconomic Implications

August Wednesday, August 2, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Hanna Onyshchenko Salome Baslandze Brown Bag University of Michigan https://sites.google.com/umich.edu/hannaonyshchenko/home Financial innovation and Firms dynamics

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Haruka Takayama Salome Baslandze Brown Bag SUNY Albany https://sites.google.com/virginia.edu/haruka-takayama/home Greenfield or Brownfield? FDI Entry Mode and Intangible Capital
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Date Time Speaker Host Type Association Speaker Profile Link Paper Title Secondary Speaker Profile Link

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Kamila Sommer Jon Willis Seminar Federal Reserve Board https://www.federalreserve.gov/econres/kamila-sommer.htm "The Business Cycle Dynamics of the Wealth Distribution

Thursday, September 7, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Michael Bauer Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar Universität Hamburg, Germany / FRB SF https://www.michaeldbauer.com/ Perceptions about Monetary Policy

Wedmesday, September 20, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Indrajit Mitra Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/view/indrajitmitra/home Near-Rational Equilibria in Heterogeneous-Agent Models: A Verification Method

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Karel Mertens Jon Willis Senior Macro Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas Research – Karel Mertens The Returns to Government R&D: Evidence From U.S. Appropriations Shocks”

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Bin Wei Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/site/binweiresearch/ Forward Guidance and Its Effectiveness: A Macro-Finance Shadow-Rate Framework
October Tuesday, October 3, 2023 2:00 - 3:15 pm Alexander Monge-Naranjo Jon Willis Senior Macro Seminar European University Institute https://alexandermonge.com/ Of Cities and Slums

Thursday, October 5, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Olivier Darmouni Camelia Minoiu Finance Seminar Columbia Business School https://business.columbia.edu/faculty/people/olivier-darmouni Nonbank Fragility in Credit Markets: Evidence from a Two-Layer Asset Demand System

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 10:45 am - 12:00 pm John Rogers Jon Willis Senior Macro Seminar Fudan University https://www.johnrogerseconomist.net/ US-China Tension
November Wednesday, November 8, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Tom Mroz Jon Willis Brown Bag Georgia State University https://aysps.gsu.edu/profile/tom-mroz-2/ Homogeneous Effects Estimated with Data from a Heterogeneous World

Thursday, November 16, 2023 10:00 am - 11:15 am Itay Goldstein Camelia Minoiu Finance Seminar Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania https://fnce.wharton.upenn.edu/profile/itayg/ On ESG Investing: Heterogeneous Preferences, Information, and Asset Prices

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Givi Melkadze Salome/Federico Brown Bag Georgia State University https://sites.google.com/view/givi-melkadze Carbon Taxes and Tariffs, Financial Frictions, and International Spillovers
December Wednesday, December 13, 2023 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Kris Gerardi Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/site/kristophergerardishomepage/HomFraud Litigation and FHA Mortgage Lending

∗

January
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Paulina Restrepo-Echavarria Jon Willis Senior Macro Seminar St. Louis Fed http://www.restrepo-echavarria.com/ The Impact of Bretton Woods International Capital Controls on the Global Economy and the Value of Geopolitical Stability: A General Equilibrium Analysis

February
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Juan Rubio-Ramirez Julio Andres Blanco Seminar Emory University https://sites.google.com/site/juanfrubioramirez/ Inference Based on Time-Varying SVARs Identified with Sign Restrictions

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Dave Rapach Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/slu.edu/daverapach The Anatomy of Machine Learning-Based Portfolio Performance

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Oliko Vardishvili Salome Baslandze Seminar UC Irvine https://www.olikovardishvili.com/ The Macroeconomic Cost of College Dropouts

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Fernando Leibovici David Wiczer Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis Fernando Leibovici Navigating the Waves of Global Shipping: Drivers and Aggregate Implications
March Tuesday, March 19, 2024 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Aysegul Sahin Jon Willis Senior Macro Seminar UT Austin https://sites.google.com/view/aysegulsahin/home Job Amenity Shocks and Labor Reallocation 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Robert Hall Julio Andres Blanco Seminar Stanford University Robert Hall The Active Role of the Natural Rate of Unemployment

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Julio Andres Blanco Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.andresjblanco.com/ How Does Inflation “Grease The Wheels” in a Frictional Labor Market?
April Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Xincheng Qiu Lei Fang Seminar Arizona State University https://www.xinchengqiu.com/ Precautionary Mismatch

Thursday, April 4, 2024 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm  Yoshio Nozawa Bin Wei Finance Seminar University of Toronto https://www.rotman.utoronto.ca/faculty-and-research/meet-ou The Low Frequency Trading Arms Race: Machines Versus Delays
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Andrew Foerster Jon Willis Senior Macro Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco https://sites.google.com/site/atfoerster/ Asset Purchases in a Monetary Union with Default and Liquidity Risks

Thursday, April 11, 2024 10:00 am - 11:15 am Peter Karadi  Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar European Central Bank https://www.peterkaradi.com/ Strike the Iron while it's Hot: Optimal Monetary Policy with (S,s) Pricing

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Nico Morales Federico Mandelman Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond https://sites.google.com/view/nicolasmorales/home The Impact of Immigration on Firms and Workers: Insights from the H-1B Lottery

Thursday, April 18, 2024 10:00 am - 11:15 am Arvind Krishnamurthy Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar Stanford https://www.gsb.stanford.edu/faculty-research/faculty/arvind-k Interest Rate Risk in Banking

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Connor Walsh Simon Fuchs Seminar Columbia University Conor Walsh Urban-Biased Growth: A Macroeconomic Analysis*

May Wednesday, May 1, 2024 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Larry Kotlikoff Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta Home - Laurence Kotlikoff The Global Life-Cycle Optimizer – Analyzing Fiscal Policy’s Potential to Dramatically Distort Labor Supply and Saving

Thursday, May 2, 2024 10:30 am – 11:45 am Chao Wei Tao Zha Seminar George Washington University https://sites.google.com/site/chaoweiecon Trade and War: A Global Input-Output Network Perspective

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Pete Klenow Jon Willis Seminar Stanford University http://klenow.com/ Idea Rents and Firm Growth

Thursday, May 9, 2024 10:00 am - 11:15 am Annette Vissing-Jorgensen Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar Federal Reserve Board https://sites.google.com/view/annette-vissing-jorgensen/ Balance Sheet Policy Above the Effective Lower Bound

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Michael McMahon Jon Willis Seminar University of Oxford Michael McMahon – Macroeconomist at the University of Oxford Getting through: Communicating complex information

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Salome/Simon Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/site/sabaslandze/home Supply Chain Disruptions, Pass-Through, and Firm Heterogeneity Simon Fuchs

Thursday, May 23, 2024 4:00 - 5:00 pm Seula Kim Veronika Penciakova Brown Bag Princeton University Seula Kim Competition, Firm Innovation, and Growth under Imperfect Technology Spillovers

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 10:45 am - 12:00 pm Kamila Sommer Jon Willis Seminar Federal Reserve Board https://kamilasommer.net/ The Business Cycle Dynamics of the Wealth Distribution

Thursday, May 30, 2024 10:00 am - 11:15 am Dacheng Xiu Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar University of Chicago Booth School of Business Dacheng Xiu | The University of Chicago Booth School of BusinesExpected Returns and Large Language Models

June Tuesday, June 11, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Moritz Kuhn Jon Willis Seminar University of Mannheim https://sites.google.com/site/kuhnecon/ To Have or Not to Have: Understanding Wealth Inequality

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 12:00 - 1:00 pm Camelia Minoiu Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta Camelia Minoiu Bank Financing of Global Supply Chain s

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Sharada Sridhar David Wiczer Seminar Georgia Institute of Technology https://www.sharadasridhar.com/ Liquidity Based Contracting: A Path to Greater Efficiency in Payday Lending

Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:00 - 10:00 am David McMillon Tao Zha Brown Bag Emory University https://davidmcmillon.com/ What Makes Systemic Discrimination “Systemic?” Exposing the Amplifiers of Inequity

July Wednesday, July 3, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm  Olivier Coibion Jon Willis Seminar UT Austin Olivier Coibion TELL ME SOMETHING I DON’T ALREADY KNOW: LEARNING IN LOW- AND HIGH-INFLATION SETTINGS

Tuesday, July 30th, 2024 12:00 - 1:00 pm  Xinyi Peng Salome Baslandze Seminar UW Madison/FRBA https://econ.wisc.edu/staff/peng-xinyi/ Internal Meets External: the Role of Promotion in Labor Market

Wednesday, July 31st, 2024 12:00 - 1:00 pm Amrutha Manjunath Salome Baslandze Seminar Penn State https://sites.google.com/view/amruthamanjunath Language Barriers, Internal Migration, and the Labor Market: a General Equilibrium Analysis
August Tuesday, August 27th, 2024 11:00 - 12:15 am Eric Swanson Tao Zha Seminar  University of California, Irvine ‪Eric T. Swanson‬ - ‪Google Scholar ‬ Speeches by the Fed Chair Are More Important Than FOMC Announcements: An Improved High-Frequency Measure of U.S. Monetary Policy Shocks

September
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Date Time Speaker Host Type Association Speaker Profile Link Paper Title Secondary Speaker Profile Link
September Wednesday, September 4, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Tania Babina Veronika Penciakova Seminar Columbia Business School https://www.taniababina.com/ Artificial Intelligence and Firms' Systematic Risk

Thursday, Septembr 5, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Costas Arkolakis David Wiczer Seminar Yale University https://arkolakis.com/ Aggregate Implications of Firm Heterogeneity: A Nonparametric Analysis of Monopolistic Competition Trade Models
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Hamish Low David Wiczer Seminar University of Oxford https://sites.google.com/site/hamishlowecon/home Fertility and Family Labor Supply
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Richard Rogerson Melinda Pitts Seminar Princeton University https://spia.princeton.edu/faculty/rdr Hours Worked and Lifetime Earnings Inequality
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Dani Sandler Julie Hotchkiss Seminar US Census Bureau https://www.dhsandler.com/ Same-Sex Couples and the Child Earnings Penalty

October Thursday, October 3, 2024 10:00 am - 11:15 am Marcelo C. Medeiros Dave Rapach Finance Seminar The University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign https://sites.google.com/site/marcelocmedeiros Local Linear Models with Random Forests with an Application to Heterogenous Treatment Effect Estimation
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Arindrajit Dube Paul Mohnen Seminar Univ of Massachusetts Amherst https://arindube.com/ The unexpected compression: competiton at work in the low wage labor market
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Indrajit Mitra Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/view/indrajitmitra/home Firm-Level Input Price Changes and Their Effects
Thursday, October 17, 2024 12:30 pm – 1:45pm David Zhang Kris Gerardi Finance Seminar Rice University https://business.rice.edu/person/david-zhang Is there a Puzzle in Underwater Mortgage Default?
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Erik Hurst Andres Blanco Seminar University of Chicago https://erikhurst.com/ A Theory of How Workers Keep Up With Inflation
Thursday, October 24, 2024 12:00 – 1:15 pm Guofu Zhou Bin Wei Finance Seminar Washington University https://olin.wustl.edu/faculty/guofu-zhou ChatGPT, Best Linear Prediction and Optimal Portfolio Selection

November Tuesday, November 5th, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Evi Pappa David Wiczer Seminar Universidad Carlos III de Madrid https://sites.google.com/site/evipappapersonalhomepage/home Regressive Trend Inflation
Tuesday, November 12th, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Esteban Rossi-Hansberg Salome/Simon Seminar University of Chicago https://rossihansberg.economics.uchicago.edu/ Banks in Space
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Pat Higgins Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta Patrick Higgins - Policy Adviser and Economist - Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta The Price Is Wrong. The Deterioration of GDP Nowcasting Accuracy this Decade and the Role Inflation Played in it.
Thursday, November 14, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Nobuhiro Kiyotaki Indrajit Mitra Seminar Princeton University https://www.princeton.edu/~kiyotaki/ Funding Horizons, Interest Rates, and Growth
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Jacob Adenbaum David Wiczer Seminar University of California San Diego https://jacobadenbaum.github.io/ Learning on the Job
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 12:00 - 1:00 pm Tianhao Zhao Tao Zha Brown Bag Emory University https://clpr.github.io/ Frictions, Net Worth Shocks, and Heterogeneous Impacts
Thursday,November 21, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Francois Gourio Indrajit Mitra Finance Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago https://sites.google.com/site/fgourio/ Downward Nominal Rigidities and Bond Premia

December Tuesday, December 3, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Jianzhang Lin Julie Hotchkiss Seminar Jianzhang Lin, Emory University https://www.jianzhanglin.com/ Creditor Rights, Household Consumption and Entrepreneurial Activity
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 12:00 - 1:15 pm Corina Boar David Wiczer Seminar New York University https://sites.google.com/site/corinaboar/ The Inflation Accelerator

January Thursday, January 16, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 PM Tasos Karantounias Jon Willis Brown Bag University of Surrey https://sites.google.com/site/anastasioskarantounias/ Optimal climate policy in a global economy
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Luciana Juvenal Federico Mandelman Seminar IMF https://sites.google.com/site/lucianajuvenal/home Commodity Prices and Fiscal (Pro)Cyclicality
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Julie Hotchkiss Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=j7rnkfkAAAAJ Generations of Discontent: Labor Force Participation and Wages

February Tuesday, February 4, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Jamie Arellano-Bover Paul Mohnen Seminar Yale University https://www.jarellanobover.com/ One Cohort at a Time:A New Perspective on the DecliningGender Pay Gap
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Daniel Yi Xu Salome Baslandze Seminar Duke University  https://sites.google.com/site/yixusite/ The Geographical Leakage of Environmental Regulations: Evidencefrom the Clean Air Act
Thursday, February 6, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Julio Andres Blanco Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.andresjblanco.com/ The Macroeconomics of Irreversibility
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Vivian Yue Jon Willis Brown Bag Emory University https://sites.google.com/site/vyuesite/ A Theory of International Official Lending

March Tuesday, March 18, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Peter Ireland Federico Mandelman Seminar Boston College http://irelandp.com/ Money and Business Cycles: A Historical Comparison
Thursday, March 19, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Knut Aastveit Camelia Minoiu Finance Seminar Norwegian Business School https://www.bi.edu/about-bi/employees/department-of-economics/knut-are-aastveit/ What Do 12 Billion Card Transactions Say About House Prices and Consumption?
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Elena Simintzi Veronika Penciakova Seminar UNC Kenan-Flagler Business School https://www.kenan-flagler.unc.edu/faculty/directory/elena-simintzi/ Big Data and Bigger Firms: A Labor Market Channel
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Yueran Ma Veronika Penciakova Seminar University of Chicago https://voices.uchicago.edu/yueranma/ Business Concentration around the World: 1900–2020

April Tuesday, April 1, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Baris Kaymak Lei Fang Seminar Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland https://barkaymak.wordpress.com/ Robinson Meets Roy: Monopsony Power and Comparative Advantage
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Salome Baslandze Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sites.google.com/site/sabaslandze/home Ownership, Control, and Firm Dynamics: Evidence from Italian Earthquakes
Thursday, April 10, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Bo Sun Camelia Minoiu Finance Seminar University of Virgina, Darden Business School https://www.darden.virginia.edu/faculty-research/directory/bo-sun Prepayment option and firm risk-taking
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Todd Schoellman Lei Fang Seminar  Federal Reserve Bank of Minneapolis https://sites.google.com/view/toddschoellman/ Economic Development According to Chandler
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Alyssa G. Anderson Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Board https://www.federalreserve.gov/econres/alyssa-g-anderson.htm A structural framework for monetary policy implementation

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Edouard Wemy Federico Mandelman Brown Bag Clark University https://www.clarku.edu/faculty/profiles/edouard-wemy/ Cyclicality of Labor Productivity and Variation in Factor Intensity
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Munseob Lee  David Wiczer Seminar University of California, San Diego https://sites.google.com/site/munseob From Tenancy to Ownership: Land Reform, Productivity, and Human Capital

Thursday, April 24, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Dave Rapach Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/rapach-david Sparse Macro-Finance Factors
May Tuesday, May 6, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Robert J. Minton and Hugo MJon Willis Seminar Federal Reserve Board https://www.robertjminton.com/ How Firms Form Beliefs: Implications for Inflation and Optimal Policy https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DB9BliAAAAAJ&hl=en

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Marcin H and Daniel W Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/hitczenko-marcin#Tab1 Priming and S&P 500 Predictions in the CFO Survey https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/analysts/weitz-daniel.aspx
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Sasha Indarte Paul Mohnen/Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://sashaindarte.github.io/ Consumption Wedges: Measuring and Diagnosing Distortions
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Carter Braxton David Wiczer Seminar University of Wisconsin–Madison https://sites.google.com/site/jcarterbraxton/home Rising Risk Among the Rich: Implications for Wealth Inequality and Interest Rates
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Maso Fukui David Wiczer Seminar Boston University https://www.masaofukui.com/ Efficiency in Job-Ladder Models

June Tuesday, June 3, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Tara Sinclair Paula Tkac/Jon Willis Seminar George Washington University https://sites.google.com/site/taramsinclair/ Occupational reallocation and mismatch in the wake of the Covid-19 pandemic
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Pawel Krolikowski David Wiczer Seminar Cleveland Fed https://sites.google.com/site/pawelmkrolikowski/ Reservation Wages Revisited: Empirics with Canonical Models
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Jon Willis Jon Willis Brown Bag Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/willis-jon The Extensive and Intensive Margin of Labor Demand from the Bottom Up

July Tuesday, July 29, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Jafet Baca-Obando Jon Willis Seminar Emory University https://economics.emory.edu/people/doctoral-students/baca-jafet.html Wage Erosion with Incomplete Markets: A Quantitative Analysis of the Costs of Inflation
August Tuesday, August 5, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Nels Lind David Wiczer Seminar Emory University https://economics.emory.edu/people/faculty/biography/lind-nelson.html Dynamic Coordination Under Rational Expectations

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Thomas Winberry Andres Blanco Seminar The Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania https://thomaswinberry.com/ Firm Heterogeneity and Adverse Selection in External Finance
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Kara Jones Salome Baslandze Brown Bag Univ of South Carolina https://www.linkedin.com/in/joneskara Evasion and Exemption: Unpacking Property Tax Dynamics in South Carolina’s Short-Term Rental Market
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Shabnam Shahrezaei Salome Baslandze Brown Bag Emory University https://economics.emory.edu/people/doctoral-students/shahrezaei-shabnam.html Social Security and Racial Disparities
Tuesday, August 26th, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Hannah Rubington Alex Monge-Naranjo Seminar St. Louis Fed https://hannahrubinton.com/ The Adoption of Non-Rival Inputs and Firm Scope
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Date Time Host Type Speaker Association Speaker Profile Link Paper Title
September Wednesday, September 3, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Jon Willis Brown Bag Pat Higgins Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/higgins-patrick “ Estimating Global Demand and Supply Shocks Using a Panel of Professional Forecasters ”

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm David Wiczer Economics Seminar Christopher Hansman Emory University https://chansman.github.io/ “ Credit Access and Market Access: Evidence From a Portuguese Credit Guarantee Scheme”
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Jon Willis Brown Bag Julie Hotchkiss Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/hotchkiss-julie “The Role of Social Costs in Response to Labor Market Opportunities: Differences Across Race”
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm David Wiczer Economics Seminar Sharon Traiberman New York University https://sites.google.com/site/straiberman/home “Field Choice, Skill Specificity, and Labor Market Disruptions*”
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm David Wiczer Economics Seminar Katarína Borovičková Richmond Fed https://sites.google.com/site/katkabor/ “Assortative Matching and Wages: The Role of Selection”

October Thursday, October 2, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Andres Blanco Economics Seminar Nicolas Caramp UC Davis https://www.nicolascaramp.com/ https://www.nicolascaramp.com/files/sticky-inflation.pdf
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Alexander Monge-Naranjo Economics Seminar Carlos Carrillo Tudela Essex University https://sites.google.com/site/carloscarrillotudela/ “Equilibrium Job Turnover and the Business Cycle”
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Melinda Pitts/David Wiczer Economics Seminar Luigi Pistaferri Stanford University https://sites.google.com/view/pistaferri “Assortative Mating and Wealth Inequality”
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Simon Fuchs Economics Seminar Johannes Boehm Geneva Graduate Institute https://www.graduateinstitute.ch/faculty/johannes-boehm “The Network Origins of Firm Dynamics”

November Tuesday, November 4, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Simon Fuchs Economics Seminar Fabian Eckert University of California, San Diego https://www.fpeckert.me/ “Housing and the Limits of US Growth”
Thursday, November 6, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Salome Baslandze Economics Seminar Nicholas Bloom Stanford University https://nbloom.people.stanford.edu/ “How curvy is the Phillips curve?”
Monday, November 10, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Federico Mandelman Brown Bag Jaerim Choi Yonsei University https://yonsei.elsevierpure.com/en/persons/jaerim-choi/ “Downward Nominal Wage Rigidity, Fixed Exchange Rates, and Unemployment: Evidence from a Quasi Natural Experiment”
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Salome Baslandze Economics Seminar Murat Alp Çelik University of Toronto https://muratcelik.faculty.economics.utoronto.ca/ “The Efficiency of Patent Litigation”
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Salome and Simon Economics Seminar George Alessandria Universty of Rochester https://sites.google.com/site/georgealessandria2/about "The Tariff Tax Cut: Tariffs as Revenue"

December Wednesday, December 17, 2025 12:00 - 1:00 pm Jon Willis Brown Bag Michael Navarrete Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta https://www.atlantafed.org/research/economists/michael-navarrete “Measuring Real Output and Inflation: Official Statistics vs Economics Transactions Data”
Thursday, December 18, 2025 12:00 - 1:15 pm Nikolay Gospodinov Finance Seminar Richard Crump FRB NY https://www.newyorkfed.org/research/economists/crump/ "Is There Hope for the Expectations Hypothesis?"
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